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Bike racks are located along Dixie Road between 
the eastbound and westbound entrances.

Erin Mills Station
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 24, 2016

Map not to scale

All information subject to change without notice.  09•2016

Legend

Route #
Bus stop #

29
1792

Sheltered Platform

Enclosed Area

Cross Walk

1

Platform NumberA3

2 3 4

568 7

29
1792

46
1715

Mississauga Transitway


